
AUGUST-NOVEMBER 2020 SCHEDULE

Thursday, August 27 - Is This Normal?

Thursday, September 3* - Challenges of Grief

Thursday, September 10 - The Journey of Grief - Part One

Thursday, September 17 - The Journey of Grief - Part Two

Thursday, September 24 - Grief and Your Relationships

Thursday, October 1 - Why?

Thursday, October 8 - Guilt and Anger

Thursday, October 15** - Complicating Factors

Thursday, October 22 - Stuck

Thursday, October 29 - Lessons of Grief - Part One

Thursday, November 5 - Lessons of Grief - Part Two

Thursday, November 12 - Heaven

Thursday, November 19 - What Do I Live for Now?

*Meeting in the Band Room (Y Building)
**Meeting in the Teen Room (M Building)

GriefShare meets in the Blue Room (Y Building) 
unless otherwise noted below. 


